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Alisa McDonald amcdonald@ndriresource.org 15th FIr, 8 Penn Center, Philadelphia, PA 19103
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Michael Salvatore MSalvatore@dnwest.org 15th FIr, 8 Penn Center, Philadelphia, PA 19103

Gift of Life Donor Program, 401 N 3rd St, Philadelphia, PA
Richard Hasz rhasz@donors1.org 19103
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Gary Walters gary _walters@lifenethealth.org 23453

LifeNet Health, 1864 Concert Drive, Virginia Beach, VA
Mark Johnson mark_johnson@lifenethealth.org 23453

LifeNet Health, 1864 Concert Drive, Virginia Beach, VA
Michael Washington michael_washington@lifenethealth.org 23453

Washington Regional Transplant Community, 7619 Little
Lori E. Brigham lori@wrtc.org River Turnpike # 900, Annandale, VA 22003

Center for Organ Recovery and Education, 204 Sigma Dr,
Christopher Johns cjohns@core.org Pittsburgh, PA 15238

Center for Organ Recovery and Education, 204 Sigma Dr,
Joseph Wheeler jwheeler@core.org Pittsburgh, PA 15238
Brian Roe broe@lifegift.org LifeGift, 2510 Westridge Street, Houston, TX 77054
Marcus Hunter mlhunter@lifegift.org LifeGift, 2510 Westridge Street, Houston, TX 77055
Kevin Myer kmyer@lifegift.org LifeGift, 2510 Westridge Street, Houston, TX 77056
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Roswell Park Cancer Institute Pharmacology &

Therapeutics CGP 4-322, Carlton & Elm Streets, Buffalo
Barbara A Foster barbara.foster@roswellpark.org NY 14263

Roswell Park Cancer Institute Pharmacology &

Therapeutics CGP 4-323, Carlton & Elm Streets, Buffalo
Michael T Moser mike.moser@roswellpark.org NY 14263

Roswell Park Cancer Institute Pharmacology &
Ellen Karasik ellen.karasik@roswellpark.org Therapeutics, Carlton & Elm Streets, Buffalo NY 14263

Roswell Park Cancer Institute Pharmacology &
Bryan M Gillard bryan.gillard@roswellpark.org Therapeutics, Carlton & EIm Streets, Buffalo NY 14263

Roswell Park Cancer Institute Pharmacology &
Rachna Kumar Drrachnakumar@gmail.com Therapeutics, Carlton & EIm Streets, Buffalo NY 14263
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Daniel C. Rohrer dan.rohrer@vai.org Grand Rapids, MI. 49503

Van Andel Research Institute. 333 Bostwick Ave NE.,
Dana Valley dana.valley@vai.org Grand Rapids, MI. 49503

Van Andel Research Institute. 333 Bostwick Ave NE.,
Robert G Montroy rob.montroy@vai.org Grand Rapids, MI. 49503

Brain Bank Repository - U Miami

Univ. Miami Miller School of Medicine
Dept. Neurology

Deborah C Mash dmash@med.miami.edu 1951 NW 7th Ave Suite 240 Miami, FI 33136

Univ. Miami Brain Endowment Bank

Miller School of Medicine
David A Davis d.davis12@med.miami.edu 1951 NW 7th Ave, Miami, FL 33136
Leidos Biomedical - Project Management
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